FRP
Cable Ladders
Lighter. More Durable, and
More Cost-Effective Than Steel
0452 200 509
Our Cable Ladder Systems are a cost-
effective alternative to metal solutions in

Marine industry
Advantages
Corrosion resistant
Fire retardant
High strength
Easy to install
Lightweight
U.V. resistant
More durable than steel
Width Length
Working
Allowable
Load
(2.9m Span)
Ordering Code
150 mm 5.8 m 75 kg E-CLM-150W-5.8M
300 mm 5.8 m 75 kg E-CLM-300W-5.8M
450 mm 5.8 m 75 kg E-CLM-450W-5.8M
600 mm 5.8 m 75 kg E-CLM-600W-5.8M
Material Polyester Resin
Fire Retardancy UL94V1, 8S476 Part 7 and  6 Class II, IS-6746,
ASTM-D-635
Length 5.8m
Width 150 -600mm
Rung Construction FRP Square Tubes
Rung Spacing 300 mm
Coupler Plates FRP with Stainless Steel Bolts
Radius of Bends 300 mm (excluding Tees and Crosses)
Angles of Bends 90˚ & 45˚
Electrostatic Static
NB: All side walls are 100mm high
L = X + H
Same dimensions for all widths
EXTERNAL
90o VERTICAL BENDS
Order Code Cable Ladder
Width
Radius
E-CLM-150W-90EVB-300R 150 mm 375 mm
E-CLM-300W-90EVB-300R 300 mm 375 mm
E-CLM-450W-90EVB-300R 450 mm 375 mm
E-CLM-600W-90EVB-300R 600 mm 375 mm
INTERNAL
90o HORIZONTAL BENDS
Order Code Cable Ladder
Width
Radius
E-CLM-150W-90IVB-300R 150 mm 375 mm
E-CLM-300W-90IVB-300R 300 mm 375 mm
E-CLM-450W-90IVB-300R 450 mm 375 mm
E-CLM-600W-90IVB-300R 600 mm 375 mm
Order Code Cable Ladder
Width
Radius
E-CLM-150W-90IVB-300R 150 mm 379 mm
E-CLM-300W-90IVB-300R 300 mm 379 mm
E-CLM-450W-90IVB-300R 450 mm 379 mm
E-CLM-600W-90IVB-300R 600 mm 379 mm
L = X + W + 4
Same dimensions for all widths
Order Codes
E-CLM-RED-[W1]>[W2]
TEES
Order Code Cable Ladder
Width
E-CLM-150W-TEE 150 mm
E-CLM-300W-TEE 300 mm
E-CLM-450W-TEE 450 mm
E-CLM-600W-TEE 600 mm
L1 = X + W1 + 4
L2 = 2X + W2
CROSS
Order Code Cable Ladder
Width
E-CLM-150W-CROSS 150 mm
E-CLM-300W-CROSS 300 mm
E-CLM-450W-CROSS 450 mm
E-CLM-600W-CROSS 600 mm
L1 = X + W1 + 4
L2 = 2X + W2
REDUCERS
HINGES